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Women / 1 / Gr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Mendoza129
South Miami

9.450 8.800 9.7009.500 37.450
5T 3 1 1 1

1

Alma Rosen173
Miami Beach Gym

9.750 8.600 9.5008.700 36.550
1 5 4T 3T 2

2

Stella Foote133
South Miami

9.300 8.400 9.5009.300 36.500
7T 7 2 3T 3

3

Olivia Siversen121
Twins

9.700 8.700 9.0008.900 36.300
2 4T 3 5T 4

4

Aishwarya Preising130
South Miami

9.575 8.300 9.5508.700 36.125
4 9 4T 2 5

5

Valeria Baday127
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.000 8.550 9.4008.700 35.650
10 6T 4T 4 6

6

Yanitza Ramos124
Twins

9.450 8.700 9.0008.400 35.550
5T 4* 6 5T 7T

7T

Olive Dettor126
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.250 8.700 8.9008.700 35.550
8 4* 4T 6T 7T

7T

Ella Smith172
Miami Beach Gym

9.600 8.350 8.7508.500 35.200
3 8 5 7 8

8

Lily Poses171
Miami Beach Gym

9.300 8.850 8.6008.300 35.050
7T 2 7 8T 9

9

Brenda Espinoza120
Twins

9.350 8.550 8.9008.200 35.000
6T 6T 8 6T 10

10

Myla Zuckeman170
Miami Beach Gym

9.350 8.200 9.0008.100 34.650
6T 10 9 5T 11

11

Sara Colon122
Twins

9.100 8.900 8.6007.800 34.400
9 1 10 8T 12

12
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